LIGHT BITES

ASSORTED CHEESE PLATE ¥4,180
F—XEY by

FISH FILLET ¥4,620
FRIED COD FISH, TARTARE SAUCE, LEMON

HEfDo7 Y v b

EDT7ITA VIV T RAVLELY =R LEY

SNOW CRAB TIAN ¥4,950
SNOW CRAB, AVOCADO, LETTUCE, TOMATO, GREEN GAZPACHO
XTAEDT 4TV

ATAME TRAIF LEAR b~ )=V HAAF 3

CHICKEN KARAAGE ¥2,200
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN, SHISHITO PEPPER, WASABI MAYONNAISE

F ¥ v oGS

HERA LLE IU%E ~3 4 —X

PAN CON TOMATE JAMON IBERICO ¥3,080
IBERICO HAM, FRUIT TOMATO, OLIVE OIL, SCHIACCIATA BREAD
NyaviwTr

ARV ans =tz h FAY=TFAN AFT v F vy 2

VEGETABLE CRUDITES DIPS ¥3,080
PITA BREAD, HUMMUS, EGGPLANT, GUACAMOLE

RECRTNAT AT T4vT

vX7Ly K 7L Bif VhHEL

ARANCINI ¥2,530
RISOTTO, MUSHROOM, MOZZARELLA, BELL PEPPER

TIVF—_

VY b vy ial—h EvyYFLT R LLyoi—

NICOISE SALAD ¥5,400
BLUEFIN TUNA, BABY LETTUCE, TOMATO, GREEN BEANS, POTATO

OLIVES, ANCHOVY, SOFT BOILED EGG

=—ZEY 7 X

Arm RE—LAR b b A VTV BT AV =T TrFae N

SANDWICH & BURGER

A]APANESE BEEF CHEESEBURGER ¥4,700
HOMEMADE BUN, COMTE CHEESE, BACON, SPICY ONION COMPOTE
TN —X =T F—AN—H—

HREANYV X avFF—X R—ay 24 y—F=Fyv avE—}

CLUB SANDWICH ¥3,300
CHICKEN BREAST, BACON, FRIED EGG, LETTUCE, TOMATO

2ITH VAL v F

BN R—=v 794 Fxzv s L&AXZX b=h

PORK KATSU SANDO ¥3,300
PORK CUTLET SANDWICH, PICKLED CABBAGE

K=Y H v F

KHY FryXYDOE IR

DESSERT

SELECTION OF CAKES FROM OUR DISPLAY
TARTVLADPLBIFADTr —F 2 BE WL TE W,

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES, SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.
TULAF—BMPLEFHIRICOWTOZHEICOEE LTRRAZ Yy 7~BHLOFLE X,
*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
FoREERHER ZE R, &y —e 2k (150%) ZMEIETHEEEET,



DAY TIME
12:00 P.M.~5:00 PM.

APPETIZER

SMOKED SALMON ¥2,420
LEMON DILL CREAM, MARINATED FENNEL, HERB SALAD

AE—7 Y —FV

LEVFANIY—L T2V FIADRY) L N—=THFX

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER ¥5,280
JAMON SERRANO, RED PORK HAM, SALAMI,

ONION COMPOTE, DRIED FRUITS, GRILLED SOURDOUGH TOAST
Yr¥AFab)—FL—}

NEY ®T—) K=K P T3

F=FvavyE—+ FI4 71—V ¥7—F» =R}

BURRATA SALAD ¥4,950
HOKKAIDO BURRATA, TOMATO, BASIL, OLIVE OIL

TYI—RYTLK

HFEFET Y 7 —2F—X b~wb NYUL FY—TF 4L

CAESAR SALAD ¥3,190
BABY ROMAINE LETTUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, BACON

PARMESAN SHAVINGS, CROUTONS

Y=Yy I X

RE—B AL VL ZR BAOZI N R—ay SAAFVF—ZX I v

NICOISE SALAD ¥5,400
BLUEFIN TUNA, BABY LETTUCE, TOMATO, GREEN BEANS, POTATO

OLIVES, ANCHOVY, SOFT BOILED EGG

=—=RJAY 7 X

Iesm RE—LZR b b ATV KT A) =T T F e gl

MAIN DISH

CLUB SANDWICH ¥3,300
CHICKEN BREAST, BACON, FRIED EGG, LETTUCE, TOMATO

3TV EAL T

BgA R—av 774 Fxy s L&ARX b=

A]APANESE BEEF CHEESEBURGER ¥4,700
HOMEMADE BUN, COMTE CHEESE, BACON, SPICY ONION COMPOTE
HREANY X avFF—X R—ay ZANf—F=Fv avKE—}

SPAGHETTI OR PENNE BOLOGNESE ¥2.750
ATy T4 Nk v A Repr—+

GRILLED DAILYF FISH ¥5,500
SEASONAL VEGETABLES, RATATOUILLE, TOMATO AND PINE NUT RIVIERA
RHOEEfD 7Y L

FHOWE 72 b2 bt MOEDY V4T

PORK KATSU SANDO ¥3,300
PORK CUTLET SANDWICH, PICKLED CABBAGE

K= NYFYF

EHY FryXYDOE IR

VEGAN YAKISOBA ¥2,750
JAPANESE MUSHROOMS, CABBAGE, BABY CORN

CARROT, TOFU, BEAN SPROUT, PICKLED GINGER

V4 —HvBEE 2T

[EPEE ¥~y Yvra—y ASHE L AL L5208

DESSERT

SELECTION OF CAKES FROM OUR DISPLAY
TAARAT VAL BRHDT —F BBV LIV,

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES, SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.
TLAF—BMPRFFHIRICOVTOTHIILDEZ L TEHAX Yy TABHLOFLE I 0,
*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
FoREERHER 2 AR, &y —e 2k (150) ZMEIETHEEEET,






SIX PREFECTURES, ONE SKYLINE ¥2,640

Beyond the glimmering landscape lies the gentle rhythm of the seasons.
Each glass reflects the passion and precision of Japan’s proud tradition of
craftsmanship.

D REDSEICEA AL, FHiohE,
HAMHE RO OEEN2 2D DY LwE 1 KD 7 7 2I0AD T,

1984 CRAFT GIN 9148
CAMPARI, AMARO NONINO
777 bV 9148
HyR) Te—u J=—)
ELEGANT / AROMATIC

KOGANE ROAD KOGANE GINGER SYRUP
TAKETSURU PURE MALT
KANOSUKE PEATED
WEI vy —vuy 7
e aT7ELE, BZIPE—T v b
SPICY / SILKY

1-37 TOCHIAIKA STRAWBERRY
ROKU GIN, BASIL, ST-GERMAIN
LB HVH
NIV, NN Ve
FRUITY / HERBACEOUS

YAMATOBI MATCHA FROM TEA FARM INOKURA
GREY GOOSE, GOATMILK
FRANGELICO
Wik sa—77—uH/A
TVAT—A, I—=FINT
7Iv¥ ) a
RICH / UMAMI

ZEST CHAPTER KUMAMOTO CITRUS
NABESHIMA TOKUBETSU JUNMAI
EGG WHITE
BEARREY 7R
SRR, O
BRIGHT / ZESTY

DAN TIDA RYUKYU AWAMORI DANRYU
PINEAPPLE, SODA
TRk B
NAFy TN, V=&
TROPICAL / SAVORY

ZERO PROOF COCKTAIL ¥2,200
BAMBOO NIMBUS THE NON-AL SPIRITS 0.00%
NY T —ZYNR PINEAPPLE, LEMON SALT, EGG WHITE

DA 0.00%AE Y v
NAF T LEVYY AR, B

CITRUS HOP COOLER SHIRANUI ORANGE, ASAHI ZERO
v b J Ak vy 7S —7—  JAPANESE BLACK TEA SYRUP
FaRytL vy, 7He ¥ne
EI AR A=

SCARLET NOIR TOCHIAIKA STRAWBERRY
A=y b T = ESPRESSO, NEMA ABSINTHE 0.00%
VANILLA SYRUP
b HVh

IZX7L vV, NEMA 7 7%V
RN=FvmaysS

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
FREHE IXHEB &R, By —e 2k (15%) MRS w7z E T,



OLD FASHIONED AGED HORIZON ¥3,960

Cocktails are about the quality of ingredients and the harmony of flavors.
We invite you to experience a timeless classic, elevated by your choice of
distinctive Japanese whisky.

FEAEMEERDVDOANT VR, B TFADESITT,

At 2 HAD Y 4 2% =235 ¥ T, KEBATEIND %
BELALEI W,

J.

Fs a9 N

YOICHI

PURE MALT
Region:HOKKAIDO
Note:BOLD

MIYAGIKYO
SINGLE MALT
Region:MIYAGI
Note:5MO0TH

HINOMARU
RUM CASK
Region: IBARAKI
Note: RICH

HAKUSHU
Region:YAMANASHI
Note: SIOKY

KANOSUKE PEATED
Region: KAGOSHIMA
Note:PEAT EMBER

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
TR TR 2 &4, & —e 2B (15%) 2RI TwEEEET,



JAPANESE BLENDED WHISKY

GREEN DRAM
7Y -y ¥

ICHIRO'S MALT DOUBLE DISTILLERIES
AFB—XFLF ZTN FT4RT4TY =X

ICHIRO'S MALT LIMITED EDITION
4Fa—XELF VITYF ZT4vav

HIBIKI BLENDER'S CHOICE
B ITLYA-X FafR

HIBIKI ANNIVERSARY BLEND
B T=A—FY— TLVF

HIBIKI 21 yrs.
& 214

JAPANESE MALT WHISKY

YUZA OLOROSO SHERRY CASK 2023
Wifle Ammy v x Y —H A2 2023

HINOMARU PORT CASK FINISH
Hofl F—+HhR27 74=vva

PARK HYATT TOKYO PRIVATE CASK NO.C19
Ne NAT v b B 774_=1F #RXZ NO.C19

HAKUSHU 12 yrs.
B 12 4

YAMAZAKI 12 yrs.
1L 12 4

HAKUSHU 18 yrs.
M 18 4

YAMAZAKI 18 yrs.
e 18 4

BOURBON

BASIL HAYDEN
LN ATV

IW. HARPER 12 yrs.
IW.—o8— 12 4F

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED
vy F74—=F VF—=2 X7t —2F

FOUR ROSES SUPER PREMIUM
747 B—¥RX ZA—n"— FLITL

BLANTON GOLD
75> by I=FK

¥3,410

¥4,400

¥5,500

¥7,700

¥19,800

¥27,500

¥6,820

¥7,480

¥7,700

¥8,250

¥8,250

¥27,500

¥30,800

¥2,200

¥2,310

¥2,420

¥2,860

¥6,380

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
FREE MBS A, G — e 2B (15%) ZIEIETWAEEEET,



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 18 yrs.
Y—=NZ Y= 18 4E

BALLANTINE'S 17 yrs.
NI vRL Y 17 E

DEWAR'S 18 yrs.
T2V —X 18 4

A]OHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
Yas— Ugx—h— TA—FL

ROYAL HOUSEHOLD
A XL Ny REF—)LF

MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
SPEYSIDE

THE GLENLIVET 18 yrs.
He LNy b 184

THE MACALLAN RICH CACAO
FewonTY VuFhNt

THE MACALLAN 18 yrs.
F-=wvhIY 184

HIGHLAND

CLYNELISH 14 yrs.
774X v va 144

GLENMORANGIE 18 yrs.
SLvE—L VY 184

ISLAY

LAGAVULIN 16 yrs.
FSHT—I v 164

ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN
T—F_vZ7 a)—-TLvyhv

BOWMORE 18 yrs.
RYET 18 4F

CAOL ILA 18 yrs. 1999 GORDON & MACPHAIL
AV T84 1999 IT—Fv &~ 277740

LAPHROAIG 15 yrs. 1998 HUNTER LAING
Z7RATASE A R—L AV

BRANDY

MARTELL CORDON BLUE
<—F )N arlFy Tr—

REMY MARTIN X.O.
LI— =1&xv XO.

HENNESSY X.O.
~% ¥ — X.O0.

¥2,530

¥2,640

¥3,960

¥6,380

¥8,250

¥4,620

¥6,600

¥18,700

¥2,530

¥4,290

¥3,410

¥3,740

¥4,510

¥5,060

¥5,720

¥4,840

¥5,720

¥6,050

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
FORBEIHABE &S, MG — e (15%) EMEEETwAEEET,



GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU ¥1,760
KYRAL 37747 FLiT 7Ya

NO.3 LONDON DRY GIN ¥1,760
NO3 uv kv F74 Yv

THE BOTANIST ¥1,760
YRR}

CRAFT GIN 9148 ¥1,960

727 bFYv 9148

VODKA

BELVEDERE ¥1,760
N T =L

GREY GOOSE ¥1,760
VAT A
NIKKA COFFEY VODKA ¥1,980

Zoh hT7x UEkvA

1983 J. CAVIAR VODKA ¥2,310
1983 YA F¥ET Ut vh

RuMm

BACARDI 8 ¥1,760
NANT 4 8

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO ¥3,630

oy HHhoN vy TFUF XO

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER ¥1,980
Nhay o —

1800 CRISTALINO ¥3,960
1800 7 Y A& Y —)

PATRON EN ALTO ¥6,160
Nhoy T FAb

BEER

SAPPORO, SUNTORY ¥1,760
FryFRe, ¥ Y-

ASAHI KURONAMA ¥1,760
T7He B

DRAFT BEER ASAHI PREMIUM JUKUSEN ¥1,760

e —i (THe T IT L R

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER ASAHI ZERO ¥1,320
JVTNAa—) ¥— (THe )

SAKE

KIYOIZUMI NANADAIME JUNMAI GINJO, NIIGATA ¥2,080
iR EIUH MRGEE $TE8

MIZUO TOKUBETSU JUNMAI KINMONNISHIKI, NAGANO ¥2,640
KR FRRIRIR S R

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
FREHE XHEB &R, By —e 2k (15%) 2RI g w2 TS,



BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

"R" DE RUINART BRUT
T—=N F AAfF—=n 7TYayt

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
N F—=N T K TV

BILLECART SALMON LE ROSE
ELH—L FLEY L Ol

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2015
FvRYV=—3ayv JY4vi—

WHITE WINE

PIEROPAN SOAVE CLASSICO DOC 2024
VENETO ITALY
vrooy Y7vx 2733 DOC Vbt AX2)7T

KATSUNUMA WINERY ARUGABRANCA CLAREZA
KOSHU 2024 YAMANASHI JAPAN
EEEE TAT v 2L —¥ B LA AA

DR. THANISCH RIESLING 2019
MOSEL GERMANY
For—2—=yvva V=YV
E—XN F4Y

ATA RANGI TE WA SAUVIGNON BLANC 2024
MARTINBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND

TR IVF T V=Us=aAY TV
~—JF4VHEO Za2a—Y—FYF

MCHENRY HOHNEN CHARDONNAY 2023
HEAZEL’S VINEYARD
MARGARET RIVER AUSTRALIA

Ty INVY)— KAV VX NEFR ~N—EAR T4 vr—F

=KLy k Yoi— A=A} FVT

ROSE WINE

P1ZZINI ROSETTA SANGIOVESE NEBBIOLO ROSE 2024
VICTORIA AUSTRALIA

VyY4—= ¥y R $r¥a—¥ pryrit—n ot
v )T A=A ZUT

RED WINE

WATSON FAMILY SHIRAZ 2023
MARGARET RIVER AUSTRALIA
ThYY 70— v I—X

< =HLwk Yoim A= b TYT

KUMEU VILLAGE PINOT NOIR 2022
HAWKE’S BAY NEW ZEALAND

IAY T4LyY BT = F—P AR, Za—V—F Y

TAKAHATA BARRIQUE MERLOT
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2020 YAMAGATA, JAPAN
BEASY) Y7 Are— -k V—=v4=3 v [ HAR

BODEGAS OBALO LAS ARENAS RESERVA
TEMPRANILLO 2017 RIOJA SPAIN
RTFHRA A8 TR TL—F R LEAN
TV77==Ya VAN ALV

ISOLE E OLENA CHIANTI CLASSICO SANGIOVESE 2021
TOSCANY ITALY

AL T Fr—F Frx v 77va FryYax—+
FARH—=F 42V T

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
FORBE AR E &S, MY —e xR (15%) EMEIETBEEET,

150ml
¥3,300

¥4,950

¥5,500

125ml
¥6,600

150ml
¥2,200

¥2,420

¥2,640

¥3,190

¥3,520

150ml
¥2,200

150ml
¥2,420

¥2,530

¥2,750

¥3,080

¥3,410



WHITE WINE

TERLAN SAUVIGNON WINKL 2021
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE ITALY

FNTY V=T 4=3AY T4 VTN
FLYF A= TAL TTFA4Y AXYT

ALBERT GLAS RIESLING BLACK LABEL 2022
PFALZ GERMANY

TAN—=F 53R V=RV VT TIT9 7T
TrY K4y

ESCARPMENT CHARDONNAY 2015
MARTINBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND
IZAHN—TAVE ¥ F xR
~—F 4RO a2 —YV—FF

HENSCHKE JULIUS RIESLING 2017
EDEN VALLEY, AUSTRALIA
~VFF VaYTR V—RY VT
IFY NL— F—R 57T

LIVIO FELLUGA PINOT GRIGIO 2023
FRIULI ITALY

VY A4F T A—H v FY—sa
7990 4%V 7

BODEGA VINA NORA NORA DA NEVE ALBARINO 2022
RIAS BAIXAS GALICIA SPAIN

RTH €=% /7 /)7 X %—T= TA)—=3
VTR NAT %R HIVT ALV

CLOUDY BAY TE KOKO SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023
MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND

7IVTA— XA T aa y—=v4=av 77V
~—lFrHe Z—a2—Y—JVF

HAMILTON RUSSELL VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY 2021
WALKER BAY, SOUTH AFRICA

NINEY Ty T4 —F YRR

T r—H—~_A ET7VA

KATSUNUMA WINERY ARUGABRANCA VINHAL KOSHU

ISEHARA 2024 YAMANASHI JAPAN
RERESE TAHTT IV T4 =vnd T B
1A HA

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES CHARDONNAY 2018
MARGARET RIVER AUSTRALIA

N—D 4y TAT—F T—F YI=X vy LA
2=—ALy r Y N— F—=X+TI)T

BODEGA CHAKRA CHARDONNAY 2018
PATAGONIA ARGENTINA

RTFH F¥77 vy

NRRI=ZF FAXVFV

750ml

¥12,650

¥14,850

¥15,400

¥17,050

¥18,700

¥23,100

¥24,200

¥25,100

¥25,300

¥30,800

¥33,825

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.

FORBE AR G &, MR — e 2B (15%) MR IETwAEEET,



RED WINE

BODEGAS BERONIA GRAN RESERVA TEMPRANILLO 2016
RIOJA SPAIN

RTFHA RU=F 7Y L¥AN Tv77=—1 3

YA 2o g v

LAPOSTOLLE CUVE ALEXANDRE MERLOT 2022
CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE

FHRAP =V Favz TLZYVFL Aro—
vV FIAL NL— FY

QUERCIABELLA CHIANTI CLASSICO 2021
TOSCANA ITALY

JINF ¥Ry T Fxv7r4 77v2
FRA—=F A2V T

BODEGAS LA HORRA CORIMBO TEMPRANILLO 2012
RIBERA DEL DUERO SPAIN

RTFHA 747 a)vEk Fv775=—Y =

Y7 FU Fyvxm A4V

KIMURA CELLARS PINOT NOIR 2023
MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND
*LT TR ¥/ JT—N
<v—ndkro Z2—Y—J v F

AJIMU WINE IMORIDANI MERLOT 2022
OHITA JAPAN
L 74Y A=)/ Aru— K4 HA

DANDELION VINEYARDS FIREHAWK OF MCLAREN VALE
SHIRAZ 2022 MCLAREN VALE AUSTRALIA

750ml

¥12,100

¥14,630

¥16,500

¥17,600

¥18,700

¥19,250

¥19,250

RUVTFIAFY TA4VXY—R T74F¥—F—27 X7 =27 —L vV

VIR R T=L VT AN F=RATVT

D'ARENBERG THE DEAD ARM SHIRAZ 2017
MCLAREN VALE AUSTRALIA

KLy R=0 F FyF T—h v7-X
~77—=LvVzAL A=+ FVT

CATENA ALTA MALBEC 2019
MENDOZA ARGENTINA
NTF TR ARy 7 AV =% TALEVFV

CAPE MENTELLE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2012
MARGARET RIVER, AUSTRALIA

T—T XAVTN AL V=T 4=V
~—HALy bt JN— A=} FVT

ELVIO COGNO BARBERA D'ALBA PRE PHYLLOXERA 2018
PIEDMONT ITALY

IAYA4F T—=3z NAR=F XN T T4aFkT
vrEevs 4X2Y7

PEGASUS BAY PINOT NOIR 2022
WAIPARA VALLEY NEW ZEALAND
SAFR A KT I T—n
VARG NL— Za—Y=FVF

PENFOLDS BIN 407 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019
SOUTH AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA

RYTF—LR VY 407 h_VF V=T 4 =3V
Y IVRAA—ZA+FVT A=A+ FV7T

CELLETTO BAROLO BRUNATE 2017
PIEDMONT ITALY

FrzlLvy b No—pg TAF—TF
vIEVT AXYT

¥20,350

¥21,450

¥23,650

¥24,200

¥25,300

¥37,950

¥44,880

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.

FORBE AR E &S, MY —e xR (15%) EMEIETBEEEET,



TEA CELLAR

INDIA

DARJEELING
x=vY v

DOOARS
F7—x

ASSAM
VA A

SRI LANKA

KANDY
FrvTA—

NUWARA LIYA
X7 7xY7T

UVA
73

FLAVORED TEA

EARL GREY
T4

CHINAMON
vFEYV

DECAFFEINATED
EARL GREY
FhH7

TN A

¥1,650

SEEYOK ESTATE, SECOND FLUSH 2025
MUSCATEL FLAVOR

=Ty rREE V4 vT—Y BfiA 2025 4
RANTNT L—oN—

GOOMTEE ESTATE, SECOND FLUSH 2025
T=bT4—=KE V47— Hiin 2025 F

PHUGURI ESTATE, FIRST FLUSH 2025
Z7VRE T4 v T —Y BiA 2025 4

MAKAIBARI ESTATE, AUTUMNAL 2024
~HANVER V4 v T =IO A 2024 4E

PUTHARJHORA ESTATE, 2024
TENY aFKE V4 vT—Y 2024 4

MANGALAM TEA ESTATE, 2023
~ V7 LR 2023 4E

NAHORHABI TEA ESTATE, 2022
F& 7 e RKE 2022 F

¥1,650

ERIN ESTATE, 2024
) B 2024 £

ELIYA, MAHAGASTOTTE ESTATE, 2024
IVY = ~HRE v FHRE 2024 F

UVAHIGHLANDS ESTATE, 2024
TNNA T v XK 2024 F

¥1,650

DARJEELING, KEEMUN, PURE BERGAMOT OIL
=DV F—LY ¥aTINHEY PV

ASSAM, FRAGRANT SRI LANKAN CINNAMON
Ty RV T VAEYFEY

DECAFFEINATED CEYLON TEA
PURE BERGAMOT OIL

AV TGVAFENT A VL AL T VT4 —
EaT7XVEEY P A AL

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.

FORBE RIHARLE G &, R — e 2

(15%) ZMESECTWi=rEET,



JAPAN ¥1,650

YAMATO CHA FROM TEA FARM INOKURA, NARA
KHFE 74 —77 -2/ B RR

Savor its delicate fragrance and rich, wholesome flavor from
Park Hyatt Tokyo’s exclusive tea selection.

N=7 ANAT v b WREAMTHE A,
KERDHKIETOL ONEBEREBEL AL I,

KABUSE-CHA TSUKIGASE OOLONG TEA
A IR H 7 B RER

BAISEN KARIGANE-CHA TSUKIGASE FIRST FLUSH
RERI2 O 23 F Ar#izr—A+77vva

TSUGE TEA KAJTHARA TEA GARDEN, KUMAMOTO

EHER BROAT T HER

Award-winning tea from a family garden in the mountains of Kumamoto,
crafted with care and tradition.

Ao CHEN:, ZEELZ 5 4RO,

BENIFUKI TEA KOUSHUN, SECOND FLUSH

TS D FRLR HAH BB

KUMAMOTO ISHITOBI, YAMANAMI BLACK TEA

A& AT F R BALA

HERBAL TEA SELECTION ¥1,650
SOOTHING PEPPERMINT, LAVENDER, THYME

A=YV NIV TRV X — XA L

INHALE LEMON GRASS, LEMON BALM

A v~4n ORANGE PEEL, GINGER

LEVI TR LEVYNN—L
FLYIE—L VY —

EXHALE CHAMOMILE, LEMON GRASS,
I AN ORANGE PEEL, STEVIA
HEI—N LEVI TR FLVIE—L ZATET
GIVING HIBISCUS, ROSE HIP, STEVIA
X¥vvs NAEZRHIRA B—Xb v ATFET
CALMING ROSE PINK, LAVENDER, CHAMOMILE
VRN U—AE VI, TRVYE— HEI—-NL
HOJICHA LATTE / MATCHA LATTE ¥1,650

Prepared & la minute with matcha or hojicha from
Yamato cha, grown in the mountains of Nara.

FUMcHENZHZ LIZ) CHRERY, —HFoT8EIcZTE L,

ICED ROYAL MILK TEA ¥1,650
MANGO BANANA

-y a— NFF

COFFEE SELECTION ¥1,650
COFFEE CAFE LATTE CAPPUCCINO

a—tk— Hh7 7T HTF—=

ESPRESSO CAFE AU LAIT CAFE MOCHA

IRATL Y HT7 AL HhT7 2EN

Decaffeinated coffee available upon request
A7z A VL RAA—b— ITHHEOPKIE, A2y ZICHER LT T,

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
FORBE AR E &S, MY —e xR (15%) EMEIETBEEET,



ZERO PROOF

SPARKLING TEA BY MINDFUL SPARKS

NEN YUZU GENMAICHA
SIS S

DRAGON PEARL JASMINE TEA
FITVE—ALY Y RIVT A4 —

SPARKLING WINE

FRENCH BLOOM LE ROSE
JLVF TA—L L ud

WINE ALTERNATIVE

NON-3 TOASTED CINNAMON & YUZU
F=ZT 4y F s vFEY &L

NON-5 LEMON MARMALADE & HIBISCUS
F—=2F 4w P LEYYe—L—F& [ EAANR

NON-7 STEWED CHERRY & COFFEE
)V Fa—FFzl) —&a—r—

MINERAL WATER

AQUA PANNA
T ToNVF

SAN PELLEGRINO
P77y )

150ml

¥2,200

¥2,860

150ml

¥2,860

150ml

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥1,980

¥1,980

*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.

FORBE AR E &S, Ay —e xR (15%) EMEIETBEEET,






*PRICES ARE TAX INCLUSIVE AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE.
FREHE AR &2, By —e 2k (15%) 2RI CwEZE TS,






